Product Brochure
ABB Power Converter Solutions
PCS100 SFC, 125 kVA to 10 MVA
Static Frequency Converter
2  Product Brochure | PCS100 SFC Static Frequency Converter
Product overview
A state of the art static frequency converter, the PCS100 SFC
uses ABB’s latest modular converter design providing highly

Rating (A)
@ 40oC
Load kVA
@ 480V
1)
Converter/Connection Cabinet Transformer Cabinet
Number of
module pairsDimensions
HWD in / mm 2)  4)
Weight
lbs / kg
Dimensions
HWD in / mm 2)
Weight
lbs / kg 3)
SFC-0125 150 125 84.8 x 31.9 x 31.7
2154 x 809 x 804
1,896 /  860 Included in converter cabinet 1
SFC-0250 300 250 84.8 x 31.9 x 31.7
2154 x 809 x 804
1,325 /  601 84.8 x 31.9 x 31.7
2154 x 809 x 804
2,002 /  908 2
SFC-0375 450 375 84.8 x 31.9 x 31.7
2154 x 809 x 804
1,678 /  761 84.8 x 47.6 x 31.7
2154 x 1209 x  804
3,329 / 1,510 3
SFC-0500 600 500 90.7 x 63.3 x 31.7
2304 x 1609 x 804
3,314 / 1,503 90.7 x 47.6 x 31.7
2304 x 1209 x  804
4,211 / 1,910 4
SFC-0625 750 625 90.7 x 79.1 x 31.7
2304 x 2009 x 804
3,907 / 1,772 90.7 x 47.6 x 31.7
2304 x 1209 x  804
5,093 / 2,310 5
SFC-0750 900 750 90.7 x 94.8 x 31.7
2304 x 2409 x 804
4,259 / 1,932 86.6 x 88.6 x 63
2200 x 2250 x 1600
6,173 / 2,800 6
SFC-0875 1050 875 90.7 x 110.6 x 31.7
2304 x 2809 x 804
5,088 / 2,308 86.6 x 88.6 x 63
2200 x 2250 x 1600
6,614 / 3,000 7
SFC-1000 1200 1000 90.7 x 126.3 x 31.7
2304 x 3209 x 804
5,701 / 2,586 86.6 x 88.6 x 63
2200 x 2250 x 1600
7,055 / 3,200 8
SFC-1125 1350 1125 90.7 x 126.3 x 31.7
2304 x 3209 x 804
6,054 / 2,746 86.6 x 88.6 x 63
2200 x 2250 x 1600
7,496 / 3,400 9
SFC-1250 1500 1250 90.7 x 173.6 x 31.7
2304 x 4409 x 804
7,511 / 3,407 92.5 x 90.6 x 63
2350 x 2300 x 1600
8,157 / 3,700 10
SFC-1375 1650 1375 90.7 x 189.3 x 31.7
2304 x 4809 x 804
8,157 / 3,700 92.5 x 90.6 x 63
2350 x 2300 x 1600
8,488 / 3,850 11
SFC-1500 1800 1500 90.7 x 189.3 x 31.7
2304 x 4809 x 804
8,510 / 3,860 92.5 x 90.6 x 63
2350 x 2300 x 1600
8,818 / 4,000 12
SFC-1625 1950 1625 90.7 x 205.1 x 31.7
2304 x 5209 x 804
9,365 / 4,248 92.5 x 90.6 x 63
2350 x 2300 x 1600
9,039 / 4,100 13
SFC-1750 2100 1750 90.7 x 220.8 x 31.7
2304 x 5609 x 804
10,031 / 4,550 92.5 x 90.6 x 63
2350 x 2300 x 1600
9,370 / 4,250 14
SFC-1875 2250 1875 90.7 x 220.8 x 31.7
2304 x 5609 x 804
10,384 / 4,710 92.5 x 90.6 x 63
2350 x 2300 x 1600
9,700 / 4,400 15
SFC-2000 2400 2000 90.7 x 236.6 x 31.7
2304 x 6009 x 804
11,248 / 5,102 92.5 x 90.6 x 63
2350 x 2300 x 1600
10,141 / 4,600 16